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Direction
Bus Station — Magdalen Street East

62 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Calthorpe Street

Dashwood Road

Horton Hospital

Grange Road

Ashridge Close

Broad Gap

Weeping Cross

Twyford Grove

Twyford Gardens

The Rise

Green Farm

Old Post Office

Oak Tree

The Leyes

Library

Market Place Post Office

Deddington Manor

North Aston Turn

The Red Lion

Post Office

Route schedule
Bus Station — Magdalen Street East

Monday 05:45-21:45

Tuesday 05:45-21:45

Wednesday 05:45-21:45

Thursday 05:45-21:45

Friday 05:45-21:45

Saturday 06:45-21:45

Sunday 08:30-17:30

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-S4-2062324617-3009258196
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-S4-2062324617-3009258196
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-S4-2062324617-3009258196


Nizewell Head

Heyford Bridge

Park Farm

Rousham Road

Nethercote Road

Village Hall

The Green

Sturdys Castle

Bunkers Hill Turn

Shipton on Cherwell Turn

Thrupp Turn

Langford Lane

Langford Locks

Oxford Motor Park

London Oxford Airport

Langford Locks

The Moors Turn

Lyne Road Turn

Cots Green

Cherwell Court

The Black Horse

Exeter Hall

Churchill Road

Gosford Hill

Garden City

Oxford Parkway Railway Station

Jordan Hill

Five Mile Drive

Harefields



Upland Park Road

Squitchey Lane east

Hamilton Road

Summertown Shops

Thorncliffe Road

Lathbury Road east

Linton Road

St Margarets Road east

Park Town

Bevington Road

Keble Road

Magdalen Street East



Direction
Magdalen Street — Bus Station

63 stops

Open route schedule

Magdalen Street

Keble Road

Bevington Road

Park Town

St Margarets Road east

Linton Road

Lathbury Road east

Summertown Shops

South Parade east

Hamilton Road

Squitchey Lane east

Upland Park Road

Harefields

Five Mile Drive

Jordan Hill

Oxford Parkway Railway Station

Garden City

Fairfax Road

Gosford Hill

Churchill Road

Exeter Hall

The Black Horse

Cherwell Court

Cots Green

The Moors Turn

Route schedule
Magdalen Street — Bus Station

Monday 07:09-23:05

Tuesday 07:09-23:05

Wednesday 07:09-23:05

Thursday 07:09-23:05

Friday 07:09-23:05

Saturday 07:10-23:05

Sunday 09:17-19:00

Route info

Direction: Magdalen Street

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-S4-2062324617-3009258196


Langford Locks

Oxford Motor Park

London Oxford Airport

Langford Locks

Langford Lane

Thrupp Turn

Shipton on Cherwell Turn

Bunkers Hill Turn

Sturdys Castle

The Green

Village Hall

Nethercote Road

Rousham Road

Park Farm

Heyford Bridge

Nizewell Head

Post Office

The Red Lion

North Aston Turn

Deddington Manor

Market Place Post Office

The Leyes

Oak Tree

Old Post Office

Methodist Church

The Rise

Twyford Gardens

Twyford Grove



Weeping Cross

Broad Gap

Park End Close

Ashridge Close

Grange Road

Horton Hospital

Dashwood Road

High Street

George Street

Bus Station

S4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oxford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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